Council Decision (CFSP) 2015/778 of 18 May 2015 on a European Union military operation in the Southern Central Mediterranean (EUNAVFOR MED operation SOPHIA) (repealed)

COUNCIL DECISION (CFSP) 2015/778

of 18 May 2015

on a European Union military operation in the Southern Central Mediterranean (EUNAVFOR MED operation SOPHIA) (repealed)

Textual Amendments

Repealed by Council Decision (CFSP) 2020/471 of 31 March 2020 repealing Decision (CFSP) 2015/778 on a European Union military operation in the Southern Central Mediterranean (EUNAVFOR MED operation SOPHIA).

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision (CFSP) 2015/778 (repealed).